

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1619 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

JAGDISH PRASAD MOHANLAL JOSHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A. Lingaiah, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant and respondents 1 to 5 and 7 are represented by  
advocates. Registry to ascertain and verify whether there is proof of service  
on R.6. As per order dated 12.3.2004 of the Hon'ble Court Original record  
need not be called for. List again on 10.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK